Hardy Process Solutions
10075 Mesa Rim Rd.
San Diego, CA 92121
tel. +1-858-292-2710
tel. +1 800-821-5831
fax +1-858-278-6700
WARNING: NEVER cut load sensor cable
Double Ended Shear Beams & Mounts

8.50
[215.9]
9.50
[241.3]
9.50
[241.3]
13.00
[330.3]
HIDSB02-10K
 HIDSB02-20K
STAINLESS STEEL
HIDSB01-5K
HIDSB01-10K
HIDSB01-20K
MODEL NUMBER
30 klb [13.61 t] HIDSB02-30KHIDSB01-30K
50 klb [22.68 t]  HIDSB02-50KHIDSB01-50K
60 klb [27.22 t]  HIDSB02-60KHIDSB01-60K
100 klb [45.36 t]  HIDSB02-100KHIDSB01-100K
150 klb [68.04 t]  HIDSB02-150KHIDSB01-150K
200 klb [90.72 t]  HIDSB02-200KHIDSB01-200K
.62
[15.7]
1.00
[25.4]

[71.1]
4.60
[116.8]
.65
[16.5]
.66
[16.7]
1.06
[26.9]
1.06
[26.9]
1.06
[26.9]
1.56
[39.6]
15 klb [6.8 t]  HIDSB02-15KHIDSB01-15K
40 klb [18.14 t]  HIDSB02-40KHIDSB01-40K
[206.2] [174.5] [18.5]
8.126 .87. 731.12
[28.4]
.66